


SNACKS

Toast with ham or turkey, cheese and chips

FOOD

Normal bread

Garlic bread

SALADS

Greek salad

tomato, cucumber, pepper, olives, pepper pickled,

onion, feta cheese

Venezia salad

tomato, cucumber, pepper, olives slices, rocket,
onion, feta cheese, cretan Takos

Tuna salad

Caesar salad with chicken

lettuce, garlic crouton, bacon, chicken ! llet and
Caesar dressing

APPETIZERS

Fried potatoes

Bruschetta

with tomato, pesto, feta cheese, rucola
Cretan takos

takos, tomato, feta cheese, olive oil, oregano
Tzatziki

yogurt and cucumber sauce, laced with garlic
Fried vegetables

tomato sauce, garlic, parsley

Omelet with ham, cheese and fried potatoes
Omelet Hawaii with ham and pineapple
Strapatsada

fried eggs cooked with fresh tomato

Feta cheese with oregano and olive oil
Saganaki

cheese is melted in a frying pan and served with
lemon enel pepper

Club Sandwich

Hamburger with fried potatoes

Hamburger special with fried potatoes

with cheese, bacon, fried egg

Chicken nuggets with fried potato

3.20

190
2.40

5.60

6.20

6.40
6.70

3.60
4.30

4.00
4.00
4.80
4.60
4.80
4.50
3.70

590

6.50
7.20
8.40

6.80



PASTA

Karpathian macarounes

karpathian handmade pasta cooked with butter
milk, onion and mizithra cheese

Seafood spaghetti

Greek spaghetti

vegetables, olives and feta cheese

PIZZA

Pizza Margarita
Pizza Special
Pizza Hawaii (pineapple, ham)

MAIN COURSES
Chicken Souvlaki

served with fried potatoes and green salad

Pork Souvlaki

served with fried potatoes and green salad

Pork Chop

served with fried potatoes and green salael

Burger

served with fried potatoes and green salad

Chicken Breast

served with fried potatoes and green saleel

Chinese chicken
served with rice

Chicken parmesan
served with mashed potates

T-Bone steak

6.20

8.80
790

/.80
8.20
8.00

8.20

8.40

8.30

8.40

8.20

7.40

8.20

22.80

served with fried potatoes, green salad and diablo sause

Rye Bay steak

19.90

served with fried potatoes, green salad and eliablo sause

Spare ribs
served with barbeque sause and fried potetoes

Fish of the Day (please ask your waiter!!!)

16.80



GREEK DISHES

Mousaka

baked eggplant and potatoes with a !lling of me«t,

bchamel sauce topt

Pastitsio
baked pasta dish with a ! lling of meat,
bc hamel sauce top

Stifado
beef made with pearl onions, red wine, tomatoes
and cinnamon

Soutzoukakia
meatballs with cumin, cinnamon and garlic and
served in a tomato sauce

DESSERTS

Yogurt with Honey

Yogurt with Honey and Fresh Fruits

Plate with Fresh Fruits

lce-cream (I scoop of your choice)

flavors: Vanilla, Chocolate, Strawberry, Banana,
ask our waiter for new favors

7.70

/.50

8.40

7.70

5.20
5.80
5.10
1.80
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BEVERAGES
Small Mineral Water O.5]
Large Mineral Water 1.5l
Sparkling water 1.5
Sparkling water O.5l
Tonic Water

Soda Water

Coca Cola

Sprite

Fanta Orange

Fanta Lemon

lce Tea Lemon

lce Tea Peach

Tea

Milkshake

JUICES

Fresh Orange Juice
Fresh Mix Fruit Juice
Pineapple Juice
Orange Juice

Apple Juice

COFFEES
Greek Coffee
Nes-Caf (warm)
Nes-Caf Frappe (cold)
Nes-Caf Frappe with vanilla ice-cream
Filter Coffee
Espresso

Cappuccino

Freddo Espresso
Freddo Cappuccino
Irish Coffee

whiskey, espresse coffee, Irish mist, wipeel cream

BOTTLED BEERS

Alpha Small O.33|
Alpha Large O.50I
Fix Small O.33|

Fix Big O.50|
Heineken Small O.33|
Heineken Large O.50|
Amstel Small O.33|
Amstel Large O.50|
Amstel Radler Lemon
Sol

Milokleftis

1.00
2.00
2.70
1.80

2.80
2.80
2.80
2.80
2.80
2.80
2.80
2.80
2.80
4.50

3.80
4.00
2.80
2.80
2.80

2.00
290
90
410

290

2.00

290

290

3.30

5.30

3.00
3.70
3.10

3.70
3.20
4.00
3.00
3.80
3.30
4.20

380 | 4



¥ APERITIFS AND SPIRITS €

Aperitifs 4.30

Liqueurs 4.30

Long Drinks 5.00

Metaxa 3* 4.20

Metaxa 5* 4.60

Ouzo glass 3.50

Ouzo Plomari O.20I 7.00

Smirnoff Ice O.275I 390

Bacardi Breezer O.275I| 390

COCKTAILS

Mojito 6.00
P spearmint, rum, sugar, lime ane carlbonated water

Tequila Sunrise 6.00

tequila, erange juice and grenaeine syrum

Pina colada 6.00

rum, cream of coconut and pineapple juice

Cosmopolitan 6.00

vodka, triple sec, cranberry juice anel lime juice

Sex on the beach 6.00

vodka, peach schnapps, oreinge juice and cranlerry juice

San Francisco 6.00

vodka, manana liqueur, orange juice, grenedine

Gin Fizz 6.00

gin, lemon juice, sugar and carbonated water

Tom Collins 6.00

gin, lemon juice, triple sec, soda, lime A

Water melon 6.00

Southern Comfort, Amaretto, orange Juice, grenadine >

Black Russian 6.00 \

vodka, Kahlua

Long island ice tea 6.00

voelka, rum, gin, tequila, Cointreau, lemon juice,

dash of cola

Aperol Spritz 6.00

In the aforementioned prices, all legal
surcharges have been included.
Restaurant reserves the right to change
our products prices without further notice.
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