

SNACKS	€
Toast with ham or turkey, cheese and chips	3.20
FOOD	
Normal bread	1.90
Garlic bread	2.40
SALADS	
Greek salad 🖊 📕	5.60
tomato, cucumber, pepper, olives, pepper pickled,	
onion, feta cheese	
Venezia salad	6.20
tomato, cucumber, pepper, olives slices, rocket,	
onion, feta cheese, cretan Takos	
Tuna salad	6.40
Caesar salad with chicken	6.70
lettuce, garlic crouton, bacon, chicken! llet and	
Caesar dressing	
APPETIZERS	
Fried potatoes	3.60
Bruschetta	4.30
with tomato, pesto, feta cheese, rucola	
Cretan takos	4.00
takos, tomato, feta cheese, olive oil, oregano	
Tzatziki	4.00
yogurt and cucumber sauce, laced with garlic	
Fried vegetables	4.80
tomato sauce, garlic, parsley	
Omelet with ham, cheese and fried potatoes	4.60
Omelet Hawaii with ham and pineapple	4.80
Strapatsada	4.50
fried eggs cooked with fresh tomato	
Feta cheese with oregano and olive oil	3.70
Saganaki	5.90
cheese is me <mark>lted in</mark> a frying pan and served with	
lemon and pepper	4 50
Club Sandwich	6.50 7.20
Hamburger with fried potatoes Hamburger special with fried potatoes	8.40
with cheese, bacon, fried egg	0.40
Chicken nuggets with fried potato	6.80
Silicher Haggets With Hed Potato	0.00

PASTA Karpathian macarounes	€ 6.20	
karpathian handmade pasta cooked with butter milk, onion and mizithra cheese Seafood spaghetti Greek spaghetti	8.8 <mark>0</mark> 7.90	
vegetables, olives and feta cheese		
PIZZA Pizza Margarita Dizza Special	7.80 8.20	
Pizza Special Pizza Hawaii (pineapple, ham)	8.00	
MAIN COURSES Chicken Souvlaki served with fried potatoes and green salad	8.20	
Pork Souvlaki served with fried potatoes and green salad	8.40	
Pork Chop served with fried potatoes and green salad	8.30	75
Burger served with fried potatoes and green salad	8.40	
Chicken Breast served with fried potatoes and green salad	8.20	
Chinese chicken served with rice	7.40	
Chicken parmesan served with mashed potates	8.20	\
T-Bone steak served with fried potatoes, green salad and diablo sause	22.80	
Rye Bay steak served with fried potatoes, green salad and diablo sause	19.90	
Spare ribs served with barbeque sause and fried potatoes	16.80	1
Fish of the Day (please ask your waiter!!!)		

GREEK DISHES Mousaka baked eggplant and potatoes with a !lling of meat, bchamel sauce tops	€ 7.70
Pastitsio baked pasta dish with a! lling of meat, bc hamel sauce top	7.50
Stifado beef made with pearl onions, red wine, tomatoes and cinnamon	8.40
Soutzoukakia meatballs with cumin, cinnamon and garlic and served in a tomato sauce	7.70
DESSERTS Yogurt with Honey Yogurt with Honey and Fresh Fruits Plate with Fresh Fruits Ice-cream (1 scoop of your choice) flavors: Vanilla, Chocolate, Strawberry, Banana, ask our waiter for new favors	5.20 5.80 5.10 1.80



BEVERAGES Small Mineral Water 0.5l Large Mineral Water 1.5l Sparkling water 1.5l Sparkling water 0.5l Tonic Water Soda Water Coca Cola Sprite Fanta Orange	€ 1.00 2.00 2.70 1.80 2.80 2.80 2.80 2.80 2.80 2.80
Fanta Lemon Ice Tea Lemon Ice Tea Peach Tea Milkshake	2.80 2.80 2.80 2.80 4.50
JUICES Fresh Orange Juice Fresh Mix Fruit Juice Pineapple Juice Orange Juice Apple Juice	3.80 4.00 2.80 2.80 2.80
COFFEES Greek Coffee Nes-Caf (warm) Nes-Caf Frappe (cold) Nes-Caf Frappe with vanilla ice-cream Filter Coffee Espresso Cappuccino Freddo Espresso Freddo Cappuccino Irish Coffee whiskey, espresso coffee, Irish mist, wiped cream	2.00 2.90 2.90 4.10 2.90 2.90 2.90 2.90 3.30 5.30
BOTTLED BEERS Alpha Small O.33I Alpha Large O.5OI Fix Small O.33I Fix Big O.5OI	3.00 3.70 3.10 3.70
Heineken Small O.33l Heineken Large O.5Ol Amstel Small O.33l Amstel Large O.5Ol Amstel Radler Lemon Sol Milokleftis	3.20 4.00 3.00 3.80 3.30 4.20 3.80

APERITIFS AND SPIRITS	€
	4.30
	4.30
9	5.00 4.20
	4.20 4.60
	3.50
	7.00
Smirnoff Ice 0.275l	3.90
Bacardi Breezer O.275l	3.90
COCKTAILS	
	6.00
spearmint, rum, sugar, lime and carbonated water	
	6.00
tequila, orange juice and grenadine syrup	400
Pina colada rum, cream of coconut and pineapple juice	6.00
	6.00
vodka, triple sec, cranberry juice and lime juice	· ·
	6.00
vodka, peach schnapps, orange juice and cranberry juice	
	<mark>6.</mark> 00
vodka, banana liqueur, orange juice, grenadine Gin Fizz	6. <mark>00</mark>
gin, lemon juice, sugar and carbonated water	3.00
	6.00
gin, lemon juice, triple sec, soda, lime	
	6.00
Southern Comfort, Amaretto, orange Juice, grenadine	
	6.00
vodka, Kahlua	6.00
Long island ice tea vodka, rum, gin, tequila, Cointreau, lemon juice,	5.00
dash of cola	
	6.00

In the aforementioned prices, all legal surcharges have been included.
Restaurant reserves the right to change our products prices without further notice.

